366

marathon

PA365

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov
Bouchra Lundgren Eriksen
Claus Balshgj Serensen
Johan Melin

Klaus Udsen

Lis Grenqvist

Ole Bille

Pia Hansson

Rikke Kristensen

Diplom #263

Fredskov Marathon

Fredag den 17. januar 2014

4.20.08
DNF
4.06.24
3.53.56
4.16.55
4.11.56
4.29.58
4.20.08
4.25.48

5[“

FREDSKOV

marathon

N




